
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Tot Hdc Net

Gold 429 511 307 501 230 397 408 228 411 3422 528 410 411 495 158 600 442 209 506 3759 7181

Black/Blue 376 509 305 458 165 379 392 178 385 3147 526 395 372 443 158 593 392 165 363 3407 6554

Blue 376 488 300 436 165 379 347 178 385 3054 474 358 372 443 130 554 378 165 363 3237 6291

Blue/White 357 488 300 436 138 350 347 170 320 2906 474 308 350 395 130 554 378 165 363 3117 6023

White 357 459 279 426 138 350 333 170 320 2832 464 308 350 395 120 483 315 115 345 2895 5727

White/Silver 338 459 279 419 70 350 333 100 320 2668 464 308 295 350 109 483 315 115 305 2744 5412

Silver 338 424 261 419 70 292 321 100 285 2510 458 303 295 350 109 468 291 106 305 2685 5195

Red 277 330 227 338 67 285 320 95 270 2209 350 285 260 310 100 335 280 85 294 2299 4508

Black 394

COURSE
RATING

 M 75.2

M 72.1

M 71.0
W 76.6
M 69.4
W 74.9
M 68.1
W 73.2
M 66.6
W 71.2
M 66.0
W 70.5

W 66.6

M 73.8 509 305 458 185 395 392 210 406 3254 526 395 406 477 158 593 392 185 481 3613 6867

Handicap 10 2 16 4 18 12 8 14 6 5 11 9 1 17 7 13 15 3

Handicap 8 2 14 4 18 10 6 16 12 3 13 7 1 17 5 11 15 9

Par 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 36 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 36 72

Scorer: Attest: Date:
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www.marriott.com/stxbr

PRESENT TODAY’S
SCORECARD AT THE

LOUNGE AT RENAISSANCE
TO RECEIVE

HALF PRICE APPETIZERS.

info@carambolabeach.com340.778.3800

Eighteen of the most beautiful and challenging holes in the Caribbean. 
Built by Lawrence Rockefeller in 1966 and designed by Robert Trent 
Jones, Sr., the club is the recipient of Golf Magazine’s Gold
Medal Award.

LOCAL RULES
OUT OF BOUNDS: Defined by the inside points at ground level of 
white stakes or as indicted below:
Hole 4, 7, 8 road defines out of bounds
Hole 10, 11, 12, 13 unless otherwise marked, play the tree lined left 
side as lost ball
*Road behind 13 green is considered a lateral hazard
DROP AREAS: 
Hole #5 red/silver tee area
ELECTRONIC MEASURING DEVICES: are allowed
OBSTRUCTIONS:
1. stones in bunkers are movable obstructions
2. 150 posts are movable obstructions
3. artificially paved surfaces are immovable obstructions
GROUND UNDER REPAIR (GUR): is defined by enclosed
white lines which are part of the GUR. *Fire ant hills are
considered GUR even if not marked 
YARDAGE MARKERS: all yardage measured to the center
of the greens. Black & white posts are 150 yards from the center
of the greens

Carambola Golf Club
72 Estate River
Kingshill, St. Croix
US Virgin Islands 00850
Phone: (340) 778-5638
Fax: (340) 779-3700
Website: www.golfcarambola.com
www.facebook.com/carambolagolf

Gold
Black

Black/Blue
Blue

Blue/White
White

White/Silver
Silver

Red

Tees

75.2/132
73.8/128
72.1/127
71.0/126
69.4/126
68.1/123
66.6/117
66.0/114

Not Rated

MEN
Rating/Slope

Not Rated
Not Rated
Not Rated
76.6/135
74.9/134
73.2/132
71.2/125
70.5/123
66.6/117

WOMEN
Rating/Slope


