Hole	COURSE RATING	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In	Tot	Hdc	Net
Gold	M 75.2	429	511	307	501	230	397	408	228	411	3422	528	410	411	495	158	600	442	209	506	3759	7181		
Black	M 73.8	394	509	305	458	185	395	392	210	406	3254	526	395	406	477	158	593	392	185	481	3613	6867		
Handicap		10	2	16	4	18	12	8	14	6		5	11	9	1	17	7	13	15	3				
Par		4	5	4	5	3	4	4	3	4	36	5	4	4	4	3	5	4	3	4	36	72		
Handicap		8	2	14	4	18	10	6	16	12		3	13	7	1	17	5	11	15	9				
Black/Blu	e M 72.1	376	509	305	458	165	379	392	178	385	3147	526	395	372	443	158	593	392	165	363	3407	6554		
Blue	M 71.0 W 76.6	376	488	300	436	165	379	347	178	385	3054	474	358	372	443	130	554	378	165	363	3237	6291		
Blue/Whit	NA 00 4	357	488	300	436	138	350	347	170	320	2906	474	308	350	395	130	554	378	165	363	3117	6023		
White	M 68.1 W 73.2	357	459	279	426	138	350	333	170	320	2832	464	308	350	395	120	483	315	115	345	2895	5727		
White/Silv		338	459	279	419	70	350	333	100	320	2668	464	308	295	350	109	483	315	115	305	2744	5412		
Silver	M 66.0 W 70.5		424	261	419	70	292	321	100	285	2510	458	303	295	350	109	468	291	106	305	2685	5195		
Red	W 66.6	277	330	227	338	67	285	320	95	270	2209	350	285	260	310	100	335	280	85	294	2299	4508		

Scorer: Attest: Date:

PARADISE FREIGHT



SHIPPING WITH US IS AS EASY AS 1-2-3

1. Ship to: Your Name C/O Paradise Freight 9700 NW 91st Ct. Medley, FL 33178

2. Send invoice to: invoice@paradisefreight.com Fax (305) 832-7999

3. Pick up at St. Croix office (340) 713-0033

** Cut off Wednesday Noon **

Your friendly local freight forwarder!

LOCATED ADJACENT TO THE GOLF COURSE.
VISIT US FOR DELICIOUS MEALS AND LIBATIONS.

PRESENT TODAY'S SCORECARD AT THE LOUNGE AT RENAISSANCE TO RECEIVE HALF PRICE APPETIZERS.



RENAISSANCE®

ST CROIX CARAMBOLA BEACH RESORT & SPA

Estate Davis Bay, St. Croix, VI 00851

340.778.3800 www.marriott.com/stxbr info@carambolabeach.com

■ Carambola Friends Special



Napa One Stop Shop

Phone: 340-772-0155

DIFM or DIY

www.napa.vi

Napa Parts Professionals on staff waiting to help either the Do it your selfer' or

E-mail: dave@napa.vi

Do It For me Business, Home , or Play

6088D Estate Castle Coakley Christiansted, VI 00820

Hess Road

Tees	MEN Rating/Slope	WOMEN Rating/Slope
Gold	75.2/132	Not Rated
Black	73.8/128	Not Rated
Black/Blue	72.1/127	Not Rated
Blue	71.0/126	76.6/135
Blue/White	69.4/126	74.9/134
White	68.1/123	73.2/132
White/Silver	66.6/117	71.2/125
Silver	66.0/114	70.5/123
Red	Not Rated	66.6/117
	Gold Black Black/Blue Blue/White White/Silver Silver	Tees Rating/Slope Gold 75.2/132 Black 73.8/128 Black/Blue 72.1/127 Blue 71.0/126 Blue/White 69.4/126 White/Silver 66.6/117 Silver 66.0/114

Website: www.golfcarambola.com www.facebook.com/carambolagolf

Eighteen of the most beautiful and challenging holes in the Caribbean. Built by Lawrence Rockefeller in 1966 and designed by Robert Trent Jones, Sr., the club is the recipient of Golf Magazine's Gold Medal Award.

LOCAL RULES

OUT OF BOUNDS: Defined by the inside points at ground level of white stakes or as indicted below:

Hole 4, 7, 8 road defines out of bounds

Hole 10, 11, 12, 13 unless otherwise marked, play the tree lined left side as lost ball

*Road behind 13 green is considered a lateral hazard

DROPAREAS:

Hole #5 red/silver tee area

ELECTRONIC MEASURING DEVICES: are allowed OBSTRUCTIONS:

- 1. stones in bunkers are movable obstructions
- 2. 150 posts are movable obstructions
- 3. artificially paved surfaces are immovable obstructions

GROUND UNDER REPAIR (GUR): is defined by enclosed white lines which are part of the GUR. *Fire ant hills are

considered GUR even if not marked

YARDAGE MARKERS: all yardage measured to the center of the greens. Black & white posts are 150 yards from the center of the greens

